
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2019Brut Dames

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION COUPE AUTOMNE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DEMARD Madame Daniele LENVAL FRA 23,0 9 7
2 GIENERO Madame Lucette PROVENCAL FRA 31,0 13 7
3 PONZO Madame Liliane PROVENCAL FRA 28,5 12 6
4 MACHLEWICZ Madame Betty PROVENCAL FRA 25,8 11 6
5 SEGUIN Madame Ginette PROVENCAL FRA 20,5 10 6
6 DUQUENOY Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 29,0 12 5
7 CAUMONT Madame Yvelise VANADE FRA 19,2 9 5
8 CHOUKROUN Madame Paule PROVENCAL FRA 29,8 13 4
9 CHEVALLIER Madame Mariko PROVENCAL FRA 31,0 13 4

10 DULAUROY Claire HARAS JARDY FRA 35,0 15 4
11 MARUCHA Madame Katarzyna PROVENCAL FRA 30,3 13 4
12 CHAUDRON-MESPOULET Madame ClaudinePROVENCAL FRA 32,0 14 4
13 BONNET Madame Marie-Claude VANADE FRA 32,5 14 3
14 ISTAS Madame Mireille VANADE FRA 35,0 15 3
15 OBBINK Madame Marijke PROVENCAL FRA 34,5 15 3
16 DIDIER Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 24,9 10 3
17 GIORDANO Madame Josette PROVENCAL FRA 27,0 11 3
18 PITARQUE Madame Josseline VALBERG FRA 37 16 2
19 BRUNEL Madame Dominique PROVENCAL FRA 27,1 11 2
20 GOND Madame Annette PROVENCAL FRA 37 16 0
21 POUCHELON Madame Marie PROVENCAL FRA 31,0 13 FOR

-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2019Brut Messieurs

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION COUPE AUTOMNE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MORALDO Monsieur Freddy PROVENCAL FRA 9,8 5 15
2 BENCHORTANE Monsieur Karim PROVENCAL FRA 20,4 9 11
3 BOUJDID Monsieur Hubert PROVENCAL FRA 15,3 8 10
4 MARTINEZ Monsieur Jean-Michel PROVENCAL FRA 21,5 9 9
5 EYNARD Monsieur Rolland PROVENCAL FRA 21,3 9 9
6 FREUND Monsieur Michel PROVENCAL FRA 11,1 6 8
7 COLELLA Monsieur Luigi PROVENCAL FRA 22,0 10 8
8 SEZALORY Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 11,8 6 8
9 BARBIN Monsieur Gérard DEPARTEMENT FRA 15,8 6 7

10 MAURY Monsieur Didier PROVENCAL FRA 18,3 8 7
11 GIORDANO Monsieur Gabriel PROVENCAL FRA 25,6 11 7
12 DUNESME Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 33,0 15 7
13 BRISE Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 23,6 10 7
14 BENAVIDES Monsieur Norbert PROVENCAL FRA 24,8 11 5
15 MAS Monsieur François PROVENCAL FRA 30,5 14 4
16 BOUCHEZ Monsieur Gerard PROVENCAL FRA 33,5 16 4
17 BERNINI Monsieur Daniele PROVENCAL FRA 28,6 13 4
18 POLLINO Monsieur Claude SCHNEIDER HORIZ FRA 21,1 9 3
19 BANDIN Monsieur Pierre PROVENCAL FRA 19,2 8 3
20 PONZO Monsieur Jean PROVENCAL FRA 24,0 11 1

-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2019Net Dames

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION COUPE AUTOMNE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GIENERO Madame Lucette PROVENCAL FRA 31,0 13 19
2 DULAUROY Claire HARAS JARDY FRA 35,0 15 18
3 CHEVALLIER Madame Mariko PROVENCAL FRA 31,0 13 17
4 CHAUDRON-MESPOULET Madame ClaudinePROVENCAL FRA 32,0 14 17
5 DEMARD Madame Daniele LENVAL FRA 23,0 9 16
6 MARUCHA Madame Katarzyna PROVENCAL FRA 30,3 13 16
7 MACHLEWICZ Madame Betty PROVENCAL FRA 25,8 11 16
8 PONZO Madame Liliane PROVENCAL FRA 28,5 12 16
9 PITARQUE Madame Josseline VALBERG FRA 37 16 15

10 SEGUIN Madame Ginette PROVENCAL FRA 20,5 10 15
11 CHOUKROUN Madame Paule PROVENCAL FRA 29,8 13 13
12 OBBINK Madame Marijke PROVENCAL FRA 34,5 15 13
13 DUQUENOY Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 29,0 12 13
14 GIORDANO Madame Josette PROVENCAL FRA 27,0 11 13
15 ISTAS Madame Mireille VANADE FRA 35,0 15 12
16 CAUMONT Madame Yvelise VANADE FRA 19,2 9 12
17 BONNET Madame Marie-Claude VANADE FRA 32,5 14 10
18 BRUNEL Madame Dominique PROVENCAL FRA 27,1 11 10
19 GOND Madame Annette PROVENCAL FRA 37 16 8
20 DIDIER Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 24,9 10 8
21 POUCHELON Madame Marie PROVENCAL FRA 31,0 13 FOR

-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2019Net Messieurs

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION COUPE AUTOMNE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOUCHEZ Monsieur Gerard PROVENCAL FRA 33,5 16 20
2 MORALDO Monsieur Freddy PROVENCAL FRA 9,8 5 20
3 DUNESME Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 33,0 15 20
4 BENCHORTANE Monsieur Karim PROVENCAL FRA 20,4 9 20
5 MARTINEZ Monsieur Jean-Michel PROVENCAL FRA 21,5 9 18
6 BOUJDID Monsieur Hubert PROVENCAL FRA 15,3 8 18
7 GIORDANO Monsieur Gabriel PROVENCAL FRA 25,6 11 18
8 COLELLA Monsieur Luigi PROVENCAL FRA 22,0 10 16
9 EYNARD Monsieur Rolland PROVENCAL FRA 21,3 9 16

10 MAURY Monsieur Didier PROVENCAL FRA 18,3 8 15
11 BRISE Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 23,6 10 15
12 BERNINI Monsieur Daniele PROVENCAL FRA 28,6 13 15
13 MAS Monsieur François PROVENCAL FRA 30,5 14 14
14 BENAVIDES Monsieur Norbert PROVENCAL FRA 24,8 11 14
15 SEZALORY Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 11,8 6 13
16 FREUND Monsieur Michel PROVENCAL FRA 11,1 6 12
17 BARBIN Monsieur Gérard DEPARTEMENT FRA 15,8 6 12
18 POLLINO Monsieur Claude SCHNEIDER HORIZ FRA 21,1 9 8
19 PONZO Monsieur Jean PROVENCAL FRA 24,0 11 8
20 BANDIN Monsieur Pierre PROVENCAL FRA 19,2 8 8

-


